



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Pain au Choc		
Product Code	SHOP00035		
Product Description	SHOP00035 LAUNCHMAR22		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	trace	trace
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	trace	trace
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	trace	trace
	Soya	yes	yes
	Sulphites	trace	trace
Ingredients	Pain au Chocolate Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Yeast, Butter (Milk), Salt., Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg , Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1798.62	1726.67
	Energy (kcal)	429.88	412.685
	Fat (g)	23.5067	22.5665
	Saturates (g)	15.4271	14.81
	Carbohydrates(g)	47.9202	46.0034
	Total Sugars (g)	13.2984	12.7665
	Protein (g)	6.86286	6.58835
	Salt (g)	0.94819	0.910262
	Fibre (g)	2.63676	2.53129
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			